Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference 0

Prompt Payment 0

Total others 0

Interest 6.56

Current Payable 329.00

Details of Arrears Amount(Rs)

Revenue 803.54

Tax 17.96

Interest On Revenue 5.5

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 0

Total Bill Amount 1,156.00

Net Amount Payable 1,156.00

Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Six only

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)